Mount Beauty Marathon

Provisional results 10km

Overall

surname given name
Mock Andrew
Heath Wayne
Watson Callum
Murray Paul
Thomas Pat
Darlington  Chris
Fleming Adam
Blanch Charlie
Pollock Mark
Hunt Dave
Footer Adam
McConville Chloe
Kovacs Paul
Kovacs Andrew
Ryan Lisa
Elliott Stephanie
Tory Kevin
Greenhalgh  Chris
Almoukov  Alex
Lee Peter
Almoukov  Nick
Jones Robert
Ellis James
King Fiona
Elliott Trevor
Dickenson = Cameron
Van der Ploeg Daniel
Cook Chris
Davis Joshua
Skinner Alison

Newtaon

Philin

distance

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

class
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MU20
10MOpen
10M+40
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MU20
10MU20
10MOpen
10MOpen
10FOpen
10MU20
10MU20
10FOpen
10FU20
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MU20
10M+40
10M+40
10MU20
10MU20
10FOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MU20
10MOpen

10FOpen
10M+50

bib no time
98
3
74
15
97
84
429

96
410
412

92

26

25
417

19

65

52

87

56

420
77
20
24
44
57

415

82
473

0:33:46
0:34:44
0:35:43
0:36:04
0:36:15
0:36:53
0:37:15
0:37:22
0:37:50
0:38:46
0:39:07
0:39:42
0:39:51
0:39:55
0:40:14
0:40:19
0:40:22
0:40:25
0:40:29
0:40:32
0:40:34
0:40:36
0:40:37
0:40:49
0:40:54
0:41:17
0:41:25
0:41:44
0:41:54
0:41:57
0-47-73



Haylock Simon
McCormack Barry
Merritt Georgia
Ronald Bob
Arnott Matt
Didier Kathy
Harmer Dyllan
Blanch Sam
Tucci Taylor
Shepard Richard
Mclnnerney Andrew
Smyth Richard
Oswald-Sealy Tania
Glanville Lucy
McLean Daniel
Richarson Stuart
Bottomley = Graeme
Blanch Imogen
Radomski Kate
Weldon Robert
Reed Gavin
Austin Tony
Roberts John
Grose Penny
Morrison Stephen
Seaton Peter
Guerin Helen
Drayton Annette
Grigg Melinda
Hartley Paul
Watkins Susanne
Graham Megan
Heman Skye
Grusovin Paul
Schroeder  Jodie

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10M+40
10M+40
10FU20
10MOpen
10MOpen
10F+40
10MU20
10MOpen
10MU20
10M+40
10MOpen
10MOpen
10FOpen
10FU20
10MU20
10MOpen
10M+50
10FU20
10FOpen
10M+50
10MOpen
10M+50
10M+40
10FOpen
10M+40
10M+50
10F+50
10FOpen
10F+40
10MOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10M+50
10F+40

463
66
28

464
46

99
70
458
38
69
33
402
45
48
78
411
72
401
100
37
12
18
22
419
421
35
10
41
406
422
461
462
413

0:44:00
0:44:16
0:44:20
0:44:55
0:45:05
0:45:34
0:45:38
0:45:58
0:46:05
0:46:10
0:46:28
0:46:39
0:46:59
0:47:08
0:47:08
0:47:19
0:47:38
0:48:01
0:48:11
0:48:11
0:48:29
0:48:51
0:49:18
0:49:36
0:49:59
0:49:59
0:50:08
0:50:18
0:50:22
0:50:28
0:50:31
0:50:40
0:50:40
0:50:41
0:51:31



Cook
Passalaqua
Black
Kohne
Handley
Spry
Buckingham
Kobayashi
Rogerson
Pistoll
Tujula
Kildea
McNamarra
Pearce
Berry
Guerin
Brown
Coughlin
Bowler
Moston
Lucas
Dance
Blanch
Sim
Shortis
Thomas
Aitken
Sharp
Saric
Cosgriff
Chambers
Sharp
Pollock
Elliott
Rose

Tina
Peta
Zoe
Kate
Wayne
Sonia
Sally
Namiko
Jacki
Chance
Anita
Jackie
Heather
Fay
Tarne
Emma
Nick
Mary-Anne
Simone
Ann
Kerry
Keryn
Graeme
John
Gavin
Laura
Marie
Joyce
Lucy
Rachel
Jessica
Trevor
Claire
Cassie
Jessica

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10F+40
10F+50
10FOpen
10FOpen
10MOpen
10F+40
10F+50
10FOpen
10FU20
10MOpen
10FOpen
10F+50
10F+50
10F+50
10FOpen
10FU20
10M+50
10F+40
10FOpen
10F+40
10F+40
10F+50
10M+50
10M+50
10MOpen
10FOpen
10F+50
10F+50
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10M+40
10FU20
10FOpen
10FOpen

53

14
42
465
460
51
59
403
60
23
55
425
27
63
34
61
93
88
91

21
71
90
81
30
433
17
11
409
89
16
95
68
67

0:52:58
0:53:17
0:53:45
0:53:49
0:54:50
0:55:02
0:55:07
0:55:13
0:55:14
0:55:55
0:56:06
0:56:32
0:56:38
0:56:47
0:56:52
0:57:11
0:57:15
0:57:19
0:57:43
0:58:07
0:58:08
0:58:19
0:58:51
0:59:46
0:59:58
1:00:46
1:01:16
1:01:24
1:01:24
1:01:49
1:02:56
1:04:16
1:04:40
1:04:49
1:04:49



Ryan
Neeson
Philp
Slattery
McLean
Shirley
Coghill
Franzke
Howley
Turner
Aitken
Hobbs

Mount Beauty Marathon

Trish
Marg
Amanda
Ben
Janelle
Donna
Sarah
Carolyn
Tanya
Joanne
Charles
Graeme

Provisional results 10km

Class
Didier
Grigg
Schroeder
Taravillo
Cook

Spry
Coughlin
Moston
Lucas
Murphy
Ryan
Guerin
Passalaqua
Buckingham
Kildea
McNamarra
Pearce

Dance

Kathy
Melinda
Jodie
Kate
Tina
Sonia
Mary-Anne
Ann
Kerry
Marlene
Trish
Helen
Peta
Sally
Jackie
Heather
Fay

Kervn

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10F+40
10FOpen
10FOpen
10MOpen
10FOpen
10M+40
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10M+50
10M+50

10F+40
10F+40
10F+40
10F+40
10F+40
10F+40
10F+40
10F+40
10F+40
10F+40
10F+40
10F+50
10F+50
10F+50
10F+50
10F+50

10F+50
T0F+50

75
73
85
86
47
31
58
459
431
13
432
40

41

94
53
460
93
91

407
75
35

51
55
425

27
21

DNS

1:48:26
1:48:26
1:48:48
1:48:48
1:53:53

0:45:34
0:50:22
0:51:31
0:52:21
0:52:58
0:55:02
0:57:19
0:58:07
0:58:08
1:28:22
1:48:26
0:50:08
0:53:17
0:55:07
0:56:32
0:56:38
0:56:47
N-5R-19



King
Skinner
O'Neill

Fiona
Alison
Jacinta

Oswald-Sealy Tania

Radomski
Grose
Drayton
Watkins
Graham
Heman
Grayland
Dunlop
Black
Kohne
Kobayashi
Tujula
Berry
Bowler
Thomas
Saric
Cosgriff
Chambers
Elliott
Rose
Kristof
Sim
Neeson
Philp
McLean
Coghill
Franzke
Howley
Turner
Elliott
Merritt

Kate
Penny
Annette
Susanne
Megan
Skye
Christina
Elizabeth
Zoe

Kate
Namiko
Anita
Tarne
Simone
Laura
Lucy
Rachel
Jessica
Cassie
Jessica
Katherine
Claire
Marg
Amanda
Janelle
Sarah
Carolyn
Tanya
Joanne
Stephanie
Georgia

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FOpen
10FU20

10FU20

77
82
49
402
401
22
10
422
461
462
32
62
14
42
59
23
63
88
30
11
409
89
68
67
80
404
73
85
47
58
459
431
13
19
28

0:40:49
0:41:57
0:43:17
0:46:59
0:48:11
0:49:36
0:50:18
0:50:31
0:50:40
0:50:40
0:51:43
0:52:49
0:53:45
0:53:49
0:55:13
0:56:06
0:56:52
0:57:43
1:00:46
1:01:24
1:01:49
1:02:56
1:04:49
1:04:49
1:07:02
1:11:38
1:48:26
1:48:48
1:53:53

0:40:19
0:44:20



Almoukov  Nick
McVean Warren
Berry Colin
Haylock Simon
McCormack Barry
Shepard Richard
Roberts John
Morrison Stephen
Sharp Trevor
Shirley Donna
Newton Philip
Bottomley = Graeme
Weldon Robert
Austin Tony
Seaton Peter
Grusovin Paul
Vonthien Michael
Brown Nick
Blanch Graeme
Sim John
Aitken Charles
Hobbs Graeme
Mock Andrew
Heath Wayne
Murray Paul
Darlington  Chris
Fleming Adam
Hunt Dave
Footer Adam
Tory Kevin
Greenhalgh  Chris
Elliott Trevor
Dickenson = Cameron
Van der Ploeg Daniel
Davis Joshua

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10M+40
10M+40
10M+40
10M+40
10M+40
10M+40
10M+40
10M+40
10M+40
10M+40
10M+50
10M+50
10M+50
10M+50
10M+50
10M+50
10M+50
10M+50
10M+50
10M+50
10M+50
10M+50
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen

39
64
463
66
38
18
419
16
31
423
411
100
12
421
413
424
61
71
90
432
40
98

15
84
429
410
412
65
52
20
24
44
415

DNS

0:40:34
0:42:37
0:43:05
0:44:00
0:44:16
0:46:10
0:49:18
0:49:59
1:04:16

0:42:23
0:47:38
0:48:11
0:48:51
0:49:59
0:50:41
0:52:52
0:57:15
0:58:51
0:59:46

0:33:46
0:34:44
0:36:04
0:36:53
0:37:15
0:38:46
0:39:07
0:40:22
0:40:25
0:40:54
0:41:17
0:41:25
0:41:54



Richarson
Reed
Hartley
Davis
Syme
Matheson
Handley
Pistoll
Shortis
Thomas
Slattery
Watson
Blanch
Pollock
Kovacs
Kovacs
Almoukov
Jones
Ellis
Cook
Niekerk
Tutt
Harmer
Tucci
McLean

Stuart
Gavin
Paul
Tim
Gareth
Kieran
Wayne
Chance
Gavin
Tyler
Ben
Callum
Charlie
Mark
Paul
Andrew
Alex
Robert
James
Chris
Brendon
Alasdair
Dyllan
Taylor
Daniel

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MOpen
10MU20
10MU20
10MU20
10MU20
10MU20
10MU20
10MU20
10MU20
10MU20
10MU20
10MU20
10MU20
10MU20
10MU20

78
37
406
405
414
50
465
60
81
29
86
74

96
26
25

56
420
57
&3
43
99
458
48

0:47:19
0:48:29
0:50:28
0:52:00
0:52:00
0:52:40
0:54:50
0:55:55
0:59:58
1:07:53
1:48:48
0:35:43
0:37:22
0:37:50
0:39:51
0:39:55
0:40:29
0:40:36
0:40:37
0:41:44
0:42:26
0:43:40
0:45:38
0:46:05
0:47:08



	10 km

